
Sam Andrews
sam.andrews@dell.com
512.720.4469

Microsoft Enterprise Agreement (EA) #:  Renewal of 8613720  (exp 4/2024) Date of Issue: 3/21/2024
Customer:    City of Fresno Quote Expires: 4/15/2024
New EA#  (TBD, effective 5/1/2024)

April 2024 Renewal

Product Description Mfg# Quantity Unit Price Ext. Price
Prjct Std ALNG SA MVL 076-01912 54 $126.05 $6,806.70
Prjct Pro ALNG SA MVL w1PrjctSvrCAL H30-00238 78 $207.06 $16,150.68
SharePointSvr ALNG SA MVL H04-00268 7 $1,202.49 $8,417.43
SQLCAL ALNG SA MVL UsrCAL 359-00961 110 $36.92 $4,061.20
SQLSvrEntCore ALNG SA MVL 2Lic CoreLic 7JQ-00343 30 $2,431.74 $72,952.20
SQLSvrStd ALNG SA MVL 228-04433 14 $158.79 $2,223.06
SQLSvrStdCore ALNG SA MVL 2Lic CoreLic 7NQ-00292 54 $634.22 $34,247.88
VisioPro ALNG SA MVL D87-01159 116 $108.13 $12,543.08
VisioStd ALNG SA MVL D86-01253 13 $55.56 $722.28
VSEntSubw/GHEnt ALNG SA MVL QEJ-00003 3 $1,054.44 $3,163.32
VSProSubw/GHEnt ALNG SA MVL QEK-00003 12 $302.06 $3,624.72
WinRmtDsktpSrvcsCAL ALNG SA MVL UsrCAL 6VC-01254 180 $23.30 $4,194.00
WinSvrDCCore ALNG SA MVL 2Lic CoreLic 9EA-00278 608 $123.79 $75,264.32
WinSvrSTDCore ALNG SA MVL 2Lic CoreLic 9EM-00270 512 $19.00 $9,728.00

Subtotal perpetual licenses $254,098.87

Product Description Mfg# Quantity Months Unit Price Ext. Price
M365 E3 FromSA GCC Unified ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr AAD-34700 3000 12 $26.78 $964,080.00
M365 E3 GCC Unified ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr   (you have 714 
today) AAD-34704 712 12 $31.50 $269,136.00
Additional Online Services
M365 F3 Unified GCC Sub Per User AAD-63092 88 12 $6.80 $7,180.80
M365 F1 GCC Sub Per User 3EB-00001 1040 12 $1.75 $21,840.00
Exchange Online Kiosk GCC Sub Per User 3PS-00001 1040 12 $1.75 $21,840.00
M365 Apps Enterprise GCC Sub Per User 3WS-00001 1 12 $10.51 $126.12
Power BI Pro GCC Sub Per User DDJ-00001 23 12 $7.44 $2,053.44
Project P3 GCC Sub Per User 7MS-00001 41 12 $22.34 $10,991.28
Power Automate Premium GCC Sub Per User 1O5-00001 1 12 $13.14 $157.68
Intune Device P1 GCC Sub Per Device NMH-00001 87 12 $1.64 $1,712.16
Teams AC with Dial Out US/CA GCC Sub Add-on  ($0.00) NYH-00001 3800 12 $0.00 $0.00
Azure Monetary Commitment Provision AAA-35418 1 12 $0.00 $0.00

Subtotal subscriptions $1,299,117.48

Notes: Year-1 Payment $1,553,216.35
Year-2 Payment $1,553,216.35
Year-3 Payment $1,553,216.35
Grand Total $4,659,649.05

Section 1- Licenses and Software Assurance

Section 2- Monthly Subscriptions

mailto:sam.andrews@dell.com

	EA

